22
The CD25 is the strongest
100% stainless steel lintel
available in the market
today. We can produce
even stronger stainless
steel lintels as specials,
such as the CD32 on

(mm)
Overall
Width
(mm)
Steel
Gauge
(mm)
Mass
(kg/m)
Form
Type
Ixx
(cm4)
Zxx
(cm3)
100-115 CD25-100/50/100 260 242 4.0 34.0 2 3615 241.0
47-56 125-140 CD25-100/50/125 229 267 4.0 34.4 2 3201 254.1
190-215 CD25-100/50/190 229 332 4.0 37.2 2 3594 278.6
100-115 CD25-100/60/100 260 252 4.0 35.2 2 3890 264.6
57-71 125-140 CD25-100/60/125 229 277 4.0 35.6 2 3408 296.3
190-215 CD25-100/60/190 229 342 4.0 37.2 2 3536 267.9
100-115 CD25-100/75/100 260 267 4.0 36.2 2 4110 281.5
72-84 125-140 CD25-100/75/125 229 292 4.0 35.0 2 3271 251.6
190-215 CD25-100/75/190 229 357 4.0 37.4 1 3546 264.6
100-115 CD25-100/90/100 229 280 4.0 35.5 2 3384 270.7
85-96 125-140 CD25-100/90/125 229 305 4.0 35.8 2 3403 261.8
190-215 CD25-100/90/190 229 370 4.0 38.2 1 3647 272.2
100-115 CD25-100/100/100 229 292 4.0 36.7 2 3592 292.0
97-119 125-140 CD25-100/100/125 229 317 4.0 35.5 1 3276 244.5
190-215 CD25-100/100/190 229 382 4.0 38.7 1 3691 273.4
100-115 CD25-100/120/100 229 317 4.0 35.5 1 3276 244.5
120-139 125-140 CD25-100/120/125 229 340 4.0 36.5 1 3379 250.3
190-215 CD25-100/120/190 229 405 4.0 39.8 1 3818 280.7
100-115 CD25-100/140/100 229 340 4.0 36.5 1 3379 250.3
140-160 125-140 CD25-100/140/125 229 360 4.0 37.3 1 3458 254.2
190-215 CD25-100/140/190 229 425 4.0 40.6 1 3863 284.0
NOTES:  CD lintels generally come in one of two forms depending on the cavity size (see below opposite). Only
type 1 lintels do not require a separate DPC and are supplied with separate stop-ends to be installed on site*. The
inner leaf should not overhang the lintel more than 15mm; specify a special to avoid excessive overhang if needed.
The usual custom